JK Paper Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Jkpaper SHP, |BSE

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-25

Quarter ending :September 2025
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding,
s;:::l::':j;y as a % assuming Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of fully Shareholding as a % of total Total diluted basis full conversion No. of equity
cab f chochokler No. of paid up Total no. no. of shares (calculated as afsT:t%l (including of uztrwemble shares held in Sherehold: fsh S
SOy shareholders  equity  sharesheld  perSCRR,1957)Asa % of SR L '“(“f“ dematerialized s
shares held (A+B+C2) Vqtng S form
right diluted share
capital)As a % of SubCategory_| SubCategory_Il SubCategory_lll
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 19 84080211 84080211 4963 8,40,80.211 4963 84080211 4963 84080211 - - -
(B) Public 142,603 85322133 85322133 50.37 85322133 50.37 85322133 50.37 84994741
Grand Total 142622 169402344 169402344 10000 169402344 100.00 169402344 100.00 1690,74,952
Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
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The Power of Vibrance

Category of shareholder

Scrip Code : 532162

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

Shareholding Pattern
JK Paper Ltd

Quarter Ending : Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA

VINITA SINGHANIA

VIKRAM PATI SINGHANIA

HARSH PATI SINGHANIA

BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA

SUNANDA SINGHANIA

SHARDA SINGHANIA

ANSHUMAN SINGHANIA

SHRIVATS SINGHANIA

MAMTA SINGHANIA

SWATI SINGHANIA

ATASHI SINGHANIA

CHAITANYA HARI SINGHANIA

PRANAV HARI SINGHANIA

SHRIDHAR HARI SINGHANIA

SHWETA SINGHANIA

AADYAA SINGHANIA

AVANI SINGHANIA

HARSH PATI SINGHANIA (KARTA
OF HARSH PATI SINGHANIA
HUF)

RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA (KARTA
OF RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA
HUF)

VIKRAMPATI SINGHANIA
(KARTA OF VIKRAMPARTI
SINGHANIA HUF)

Any Other (specify)
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY
Lo

NAV BHARAT VANIJYA LIMITED

ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES
LIMITED

YPL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE
LIMITED

J.K_CREDIT & FINANCE LIMITED

SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND
INVESTMENT LIMITED

HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA
HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

JKTYRE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LIMITED

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Groun

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

12 3543743
1 859,843
1 732350
1 454650
1 454650
1 2,45,600
1 2,00950
1 1,75,000
1 1,66,550
1 1,66,550
1 43750
1 43750
1 100
7 8,05,36,468
1 79627228
1 246,100
1 221,140
1 1,93,000
1 156,000
1 68,000
1 25,000

Total i Shareholding as a % of total no. of N:’[:";Z?;Zg:g?g::‘s":ld Total No. Of shares on fully diluted
shares held shares (calculated as per SCRR, basis (including warrants, ESOR
1957)As a % of (A+8+C2) Class eg: X Total Convertible Securities etc)

0.00 0.00
3543743 209 3543743 209 3543743
859843 051 859,843 051 859,843
732350 043 732350 043 732350
454650 027 454,650 027 454,650
454650 027 454650 027 454650
245600 014 245600 014 245,600
2,00950 0.12 200950 0.12 200,950
1,75000 010 1,75,000 010 1,75,000
1,66,550 010 1,66,550 0.10 166,550
1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550 0.10 166,550
43750 003 43750 003 43750
43750 0.03 43750 003 43,750
100 0.00 100 0.00 100

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
80536468 47.54 8,05,36,468 4754 8,0536,468
79627228 47.00 7.9627,228 47.00 7.9627.228
246,100 015 246,100 015 246,100
221140 013 221,140 013 221,040
1,93,000 on 1,93,000 on 1,93,000
1,56,000 0.09 1,56,000 0.09 156,000
68,000 0.04 68,000 004 68,000
25,000 00 25,000 0.01 25,000

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

209

051

043

027

027

014

0.12

0.10

0.10

0.10

003

003

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4754

47.00

015

013

on

0.09

0.04

0.0

0.00

0.00

3543743

859,843

732350

454650

454,650

245,600

200,950

1,75000

166,550

166,550

43750

43750

8,0536,468

7.96.27,228

246,100

221,140

1.93,000

156,000

68,000

25,000



JKFENNER (INDIA) LIMITED

JKF EVOLVE LIMITED
SOUTHERN SPINNERS AND
PROCESS LIMITED

MODERN COTTON YARN
SPINNERS LIMITED

JK AGRI RESEARCH SERVICES
LIMITED

CLINIRX RESEARCH PRIVATE
LIMITED

DWARKESH ENERGY LIMITED

VALIANT PACIFIC LLC

LVP FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
SRIDHARNATH RESEARCH
LIMITED

PARAM SUBHAM VANIJYA
LIMITED

SAGO TRADING LIMITED
JUGGILAL KAMLAPAT
LAKSHMIPAT

JKINSURANCE BROKERS
LIMITED

PANCHMAHAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA
FAMILY TRUST

RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA FAMILY
TRUST

VINITA SINGHANIA FAMILY
TRUST

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

19

19

84080211

84080211

84080211

84080211

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.63
0.00
4963

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

84080211 4963
0.00
84080211 4963

84080211

84080211

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.63
0.00
4963

84080211

84080211
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
JK Paper Ltd
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-cat it f sha
No. of fully paid Shareholding % Totalase Total No. Of shares on fully Shareholding, as a % assuming full 80 Of cxpity simeca beld Eguazaton ot e OY)
Category & Name of the No. of = untp Total no. calculated as per SCRR,  No. of Voting % of Total diluted basis (including conversion of convertible securities ( = dgrnatenallzed Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Shareholders shareholder PEXY  sharesheld 1957 Asa % of Rights warrants, ESOR Convertible ~ as a percentage of diluted share =
sheres held (A+B+C2) Voting right Securities etc) capital)As a % of (A+B+C2) RoENGE AeuontSe)
SubCategory_| SubCategory Il  SubCategory._lli
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 = =
B1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5
Mutual Funds/ n 8163560 81,63,560 482 81,63,560 482 81,63,560 482 81,63,560
UTI AGGRESSIVE HYBRID FUND 1 5177260 51,77,260 3.06 51,77,260 3.06 51,77.260 3.06 51,77,260
HSBC VALUE FUND 1 1703078 1703078 1.01 17,03078 1.01 17.03078 1.01 17.03078
Alternate Investment Funds 4 602236 6,02.236 036 6,02.236 036 602236 0.36 6,02.236
NBFCs registered with RBI 2 676600 676,600 040 6,76,600 040 6,76,600 0.40 6,76,600
Sub Total B1 EE 9442396 9442396 5.57 9442396 557 94,4239 5.57 94,42.396
B2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - i
g 120 18091939 1,80,91,939 10.68 1,80,91,939 1068 1,80,91,939 10.68 1,80,91,939
Category |
Foesion Pastiollo kovessors 15 1392811 1392311 082 1392311 082 1392311 082 139231
Category Il
Sub Total B2 135 19484250 1,9484250 11.50 1,94,84.250 11.50 19484250 11.50 1,94,84.250
B3) Central Government/ State
) g of India 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 E -
B4) Non-institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 = -
Investor Education and Protection
1 36851 36851 0.02 36,851 0.02 36,851 0.02 36,851
Fund (IEPF)
Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 137567 22490345 22490345 1328 22490345 1328 22490345 13.28 22459953
lakhs
Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess of 157 10195489 1,01,95,489 6.02 1,01,95,489 6.02 1,01,95,489 6.02 1,01,95,489
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 2242 2876923 2876923 1.70 2876923 170 2876923 1.70 25,79,923
Bodies Corporate 555 6338565 63,38,565 374 63,38,565 374 63,38,565 374 63,38,565
Any Other (specify) 1929 14457314 14457314 853 14457314 853 14457314 853 14457314
Trusts 5 1596292 1596,292 094 15,96,292 094 15,96,292 094 15,96,292
HUF 1887 2038116 2038116 120 2038116 120 2038116 1.20 2038116
Clearing Members 35 899251 899,251 053 899,251 053 899251 053 899,251
Overseas Corporate Bodies 1 1500000 15,00,000 0.89 15,00,000 089 15,00,000 0.89 15,00,000

Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with

Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK 1 8423655 84,23,655 497 8423655 497 8423655 497 84,23655
Paper Employees’ Welfare Trust)

Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with

Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK 1 8423655 8423655 497 8423655 497 8423655 497 84,23655
Paper Employees’ Welfare Trust)

Sub Total B4 142451 56395487 563,95,487 3329 5,63,95487 3329 563,95487 3329 5,60,68,095
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 142603 85322133 85322133 50.37 85322133 §0.37 85322133 50.37 84984741

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharehold ding shares held in d ! d account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
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The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
JK Paper Ltd
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-25
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. eholding % calculated as per Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including ~ Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( Number of equity shares held in
Shareholders shareholder equity shares held shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form (Not Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 = 0.00

C2) Employee Benefit )

Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wrrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
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Shareholding Pattern
JK Paper Ltd
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-25
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.
Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
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Shareholding Pattern
JK Paper Ltd
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-25
St howing foreig hip limits
Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100.00 1409
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1434
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1452
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 14.87

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 14.02



