Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Sep-25 Archives

Quarter ending :September 2025

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total	No. of	Total as a %	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	No. of equity	Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	ires (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	o7)As a % of Rights	ng of Total	(including warrants, ESOP,	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		es) under
							Convertible Securities etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	-	-	-
(B) Public	1,42,603	8,53,22,133	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,49,94,741			
Grand Total	1,42,622	16,94,02,344	16,94,02,344	100.00	16,94,02,344	100.00	16,94,02,344	100.00	16,90,74,952			
Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C ► Statement showing shareholding patte ► Statement showing shareholding patte	ern of the Public sh	nareholder										
 Statement showing shareholding patter Details of Disclosure by Trading Memb Statement showing foreign ownership 	ers (TM) holding 1			ires.								



Shareholding Pattern

JK Paper Ltd

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting R in each class of se Class eg: X		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	oldoo eg. X	0.00		0.00	0.000
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		12	35,43,743	35,43,743	2.09	35,43,743	2.09	35,43,743	2.09	35,43,743
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	8,59,843	8,59,843	0.51	8,59,843	0.51	8,59,843	0.51	8,59,843
VINITA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	7,32,350	7,32,350	0.43	7,32,350	0.43	7,32,350	0.43	7,32,350
VIKRAM PATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	4,54,650	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650
HARSH PATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	4,54,650	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650
BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	2,45,600	2,45,600	0.14	2,45,600	0.14	2,45,600	0.14	2,45,600
SUNANDA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	2,00,950	2,00,950	0.12	2,00,950	0.12	2,00,950	0.12	2,00,950
SHARDA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	1,75,000	1,75,000	0.10	1,75,000	0.10	1,75,000	0.10	1,75,000
ANSHUMAN SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	1,66,550	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550
SHRIVATS SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	1,66,550	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550
MAMTA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	43,750	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750
SWATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	43,750	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750
ATASHI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
CHAITANYA HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PRANAV HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SHRIDHAR HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SHWETA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
AADYAA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
AVANI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
HARSH PATI SINGHANIA (KARTA OF HARSH PATI SINGHANIA HUF)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA (KARTA OF RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA HUF)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
VIKRAMPATI SINGHANIA (KARTA OF VIKRAMPARTI SINGHANIA HUF)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		7	8,05,36,468	8,05,36,468	47.54	8,05,36,468	47.54	8,05,36,468	47.54	8,05,36,468
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LTD	Promoter	1	7,96,27,228	7,96,27,228	47.00	7,96,27,228	47.00	7,96,27,228	47.00	7,96,27,228
NAV BHARAT VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,46,100	2,46,100	0.15	2,46,100	0.15	2,46,100	0.15	2,46,100
ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,21,140	2,21,140	0.13	2,21,140	0.13	2,21,140	0.13	2,21,140
YPL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,93,000	1,93,000	0.11	1,93,000	0.11	1,93,000	0.11	1,93,000
J.K. CREDIT & FINANCE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,56,000	1,56,000	0.09	1,56,000	0.09	1,56,000	0.09	1,56,000
SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	68,000	68,000	0.04	68,000	0.04	68,000	0.04	68,000
HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	25,000	25,000	0.01	25,000	0.01	25,000	0.01	25,000
JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	

JK FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JKF EVOLVE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SOUTHERN SPINNERS AND PROCESS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
MODERN COTTON YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK AGRI RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
CLINIRX RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
DWARKESH ENERGY LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
VALIANT PACIFIC LLC	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
LVP FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SRIDHARNATH RESEARCH LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PARAM SUBHAM VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SAGO TRADING LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JUGGILAL KAMLAPAT LAKSHMIPAT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PANCHMAHAL PROPERTIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
VINITA SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211
										1 N 1 1 N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Shareholding %			Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
				(A+D+C2)			Securities etc.)	Capital)AS a % of (A+b+C2)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00				
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00				
Mutual Funds/	11	8163560	81,63,560	4.82	81,63,560	4.82	81,63,560	4.82	81,63,560			
UTI AGGRESSIVE HYBRID FUND	1	5177260	51,77,260	3.06	51,77,260	3.06	51,77,260	3.06	51,77,260			
HSBC VALUE FUND	1	1703078	17,03,078	1.01	17,03,078	1.01	17,03,078	1.01	17,03,078			
Alternate Investment Funds	4	602236	6,02,236	0.36	6,02,236	0.36	6,02,236	0.36	6,02,236			
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	676600	6,76,600	0.40	6,76,600	0.40	6,76,600	0.40	6,76,600			
Sub Total B1	17	9442396	94,42,396	5.57	94,42,396	5.57	94,42,396	5.57	94,42,396			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00				
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	120	18091939	1,80,91,939	10.68	1,80,91,939	10.68	1,80,91,939	10.68	1,80,91,939			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	15	1392311	13,92,311	0.82	13,92,311	0.82	13,92,311	0.82	13,92,311			
Sub Total B2	135	19484250	1,94,84,250	11.50	1,94,84,250	11.50	1,94,84,250	11.50	1,94,84,250			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00			-	
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00				
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	36851	36,851	0.02	36,851	0.02	36,851	0.02	36,851			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	137567	22490345	2,24,90,345	13.28	2,24,90,345	13.28	2,24,90,345	13.28	2,24,59,953			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	157	10195489	1,01,95,489	6.02	1,01,95,489	6.02	1,01,95,489	6.02	1,01,95,489			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2242	2876923	28,76,923	1.70	28,76,923	1.70	28,76,923	1.70	25,79,923			
Bodies Corporate	555	6338565	63,38,565	3.74	63,38,565	3.74	63,38,565	3.74	63,38,565			
Any Other (specify)	1929	14457314	1,44,57,314	8.53	1,44,57,314	8.53	1,44,57,314	8.53	1,44,57,314			
Trusts	5	1596292	15,96,292	0.94	15,96,292	0.94	15,96,292	0.94	15,96,292			
HUF	1887	2038116	20,38,116	1.20	20,38,116	1.20	20,38,116	1.20	20,38,116			
Clearing Members	35	899251	8,99,251	0.53	8,99,251	0.53	8,99,251	0.53	8,99,251			
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	1500000	15,00,000	0.89	15,00,000	0.89	15,00,000	0.89	15,00,000			
Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655			
Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655			
Sub Total B4	142451	56395487	5,63,95,487	33.29	5,63,95,487	33.29	5,63,95,487	33.29	5,60,68,095			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	142603	85322133	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,49,94,741			
Details of the shareholders acting a	s persons in Cor	cert including their	Shareholding (No	o and %).								

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wr.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK Paper Ltd

Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)			
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00				
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00				
	Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).									

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern

W Described

Scrip Code: 532162

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- 1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

JK Paper Ltd

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	14.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	14.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	14.52
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	14.87
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	14.02